-
-
-
The OSRAM HF2Narrow Stick Seamless LED module is an innovative
module comprised of a closely packed array of small, discrete LEDs
on boards under 5/8" wide. The module is designed to provide highly
uniform, intense illumination and is available in 4", 10" and 12".
The module is also available in a half power version.

IES files are available at www.sylvania.com and
Photopia files are available at www.ltioptics.com/sylvania
Ordering Information
  L      2     L   R     E /   24V /     8           30 /     SMLS /   4IN
LED Wattage Linear  Rigid Engine  Voltage  CRI>85 Color Temperature  Product Family  Length
         3000K  HF2Narrow Stick Seamless
Ordering Guide
Project
Comments
Prepared by  Date
Specification Data
Item Ordering Color Power Power No. of Length Voltage Current    Lumens/ Watts/ Beam
Number Abbreviation Temperature Level (W) LEDs  (in.)  (V) (mA)  CRI Lumens  LPW  ft.  ft.  Angle
71779 L2LRE/24V/827/SMLS/4IN 2700 Half 2 12 4 24 68 85 120 75 370 5 120
71777 L4LRE/24V/827/SMLS/10IN 2700 Half 4 30 10 24 166 85 300 77 370 5 120
71793 L5LRE/24V/827/SMLS/12IN 2700 Half 5 36 12 24 201 85 370 77 370 5 120
71780 L3LRE/24V/827/SMLS/4IN 2700 Full 3 18 4 24 137 85 240 74 726 10 120
71778 L8LRE/24V/827/SMLS/10IN 2700 Full 8 42 10 24 347 85 605 74 726 10 120
71794 L10LRE/24V/827/SMLS/12IN 2700 Full 10 54 12 24 416 85 726 73 726 10 120
71783 L2LRE/24V/830/SMLS/4IN 3000 Half 2 12 4 24 68 85 120 76 380 5 120
71781 L4LRE/24V/830/SMLS/10IN 3000 Half 4 30 10 24 166 85 320 80 380 5 120
71795 L5LRE/24V/830/SMLS/12IN 3000 Half 5 36 12 24 201 85 380 79 380 5 120
71784 L3LRE/24V/830/SMLS/4IN 3000 Full 3 18 4 24 137 85 250 76 755 10 120
71782 L8LRE/24V/830/SMLS/10IN 3000 Full 8 42 10 24 347 85 630 76 755 10 120
71796 L10LRE/24V/830/SMLS/12IN 3000 Full 10 54 12 24 416 85 755 76 755 10 120
71787 L2LRE/24V/835/SMLS/4IN 3500 Half 2 12 4 24 68 85 130 79 385 5 120
71785 L4LRE/24V/835/SMLS/10IN 3500 Half 4 30 10 24 166 85 320 81 385 5 120
71797 L5LRE/24V/835/SMLS/12IN 3500 Half 5 36 12 24 201 85 385 80 385 5 120
71788 L3LRE/24V/835/SMLS/4IN 3500 Full 3 18 4 24 137 85 255 77 760 10 120
71786 L8LRE/24V/835/SMLS/10IN 3500 Full 8 42 10 24 347 85 635 76 760 10 120
71798 L10LRE/24V/835/SMLS/12IN 3500 Full 10 54 12 24 416 85 760 76 760 10 120
71791 L2LRE/24V/840/SMLS/4IN 4000 Half 2 12 4 24 68 85 135 83 410 5 120
71789 L4LRE/24V/840/SMLS/10IN 4000 Half 4 30 10 24 166 85 340 85 410 5 120
71799 L5LRE/24V/840/SMLS/12IN 4000 Half 5 36 12 24 201 85 410 85 410 5 120
71792 L3LRE/24V/840/SMLS/4IN 4000 Full 3 18 4 24 137 85 265 80 790 10 120
71790 L8LRE/24V/840/SMLS/10IN 4000 Full 8 42 10 24 347 85 660 79 790 10 120